
Tow n of Chesw old                          State of D elaw are 
           1856                                                                                                                                                        1787 
 

 SCHEDULE of PUBLIC MEETINGS 
 

TOWN COUNCIL 
 

Cheswold Fire Hall 
7:30 p.m. 

PLANNING COMMISSION 
 

2nd Floor Board Room 
Cheswold Fire Department 

7:00 p.m. 

TOWN COUNCIL 
WORKSHOP 

Cheswold Town Hall 
691 Main Street 

6:00 p.m. 
Monday, January 7, 2013 Thursday, January 10, 2013 Tuesday, January 22, 2013 

Monday, February 4, 2013 Thursday, February 14, 2013 Tuesday, February 19, 2013 
Monday, March 4, 2013 Thursday, March 14, 2013 Tuesday, March 19, 2013 
Monday, April 1, 2013 Thursday, April 11, 2013 Tuesday, April 16, 2013 
Monday, May 6, 2013 Thursday, May 9, 2013 Tuesday, May 21, 2013 
Monday, June 3, 2013 Thursday, June 13, 2013 Tuesday, June 18, 2013 
Monday, July 1, 2013 Thursday, July 11, 2013 Tuesday, July 16, 2013 

Monday, August 5, 2013 Thursday, August 8, 2013 Tuesday, August 20, 2013 
Tuesday, September 3, 2013 Thursday, September 19, 2013 Tuesday, September 17, 2013 

Monday, October 7, 2013 Thursday, October 10, 2013 Tuesday, October 15, 2013 
Monday, November 4, 2013 Thursday, November 14, 2013 Tuesday, November 19, 2013 
Monday, December 2, 2013 Thursday, December 12, 2013 Tuesday, December 17, 2013 

 

FRIDAY, APRIL 5, 2013 – 6:00 p.m.; CHESWOLD FIRE HALL – ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING 
 

PLANNING and ZONING APPLICATIONS 
BOARD of ADJUSTMENTS and APPEALS APPLICATIONS 

 

 
FINAL PLAN 
SUBMISSION 
DEADLINE 

4:30 p.m. 
Town Hall 

PLANNING 
COMMISSION 

2nd Flr. Board Room 
Cheswold Fire 

Department 
7:00 p.m. 

TOWN 
COUNCIL 
PUBLIC 

HEARING* 
Cheswold Fire Hall 

7:00 p.m. 

 
APPEALS 

APPLICATION 
DEADLINE 

4:30 p.m. 
Town Hall 

APPEALS 
APPLICATION 
ADVERTISING 

DEADLINE 
12:00 p.m. 
Town Hall 

BOARD of 
ADJUSTMENT 

HEARING* 
 

Cheswold Fire Hall 
7:00 p.m. 

January 4, 2013 February 14, 2013 February 26, 2013 April 1, 2013 April 12, 2013 May 8, 2013 
February 1, 2013 March 14, 2013 March 26, 2013 May 1, 2013 May 10, 2013 June 12, 2013 

March 1, 2013 April 11, 2013 April 23, 2013 June 3, 2013 June 14, 2013 July 10 , 2013 
April 5, 2013 May 9, 2013 May 28, 2013 July 1, 2013 July 12, 2013 August 14, 2013 
May 3, 2013 June 13, 2013 June 25, 2013 August 1, 2013 August 9, 2013 September 11, 2013 
June 7, 2013 July 11, 2013 July 23, 2013 September 2, 2013 September 13, 2013 October 9, 2013 
July 5, 2013 August 8, 2013 August 27, 2013 October 1, 2013 October 11, 2013 November 13, 2013 

August 2, 2013 September 12, 2013 September 24, 2013 November 1, 2013 November 8, 2013 December 11, 2013 
September 6, 2013 October 10, 2013 October 22, 2013 December 2, 2013 December 13, 2013 January 8, 2014 

October 4, 2013 November 14, 2013 November 26, 2013 January 2, 2014 January 10, 2014 February 12, 2014 
November 1, 2013 December 12, 2013 December 31, 2013 February 3, 2014 February 14, 2014 March 12, 2014 
December 6, 2013 January 9, 2014 January 28, 2014 March 3, 2014 March 14, 2014 April 9, 2014 

 
1. To allow Town Staff sufficient time to review a final plan submission and return comments to the applicant ALL final plans must be submitted to 

the Town of Cheswold Land Use Administrator by the Final Plan Submission Date Deadline. 
 

2. In order for a project to be advertised for final plan approval, ALL AGENCY approvals must be submitted to the Town of Cheswold Land Use 
Administrator by the Advertising Deadline date. 
 

*  Dependent upon plan submissions, these meetings may not be held as shown – Check Town Website www.cheswoldde.com); 
Town Hall Bulletin Board; Post Ofc.; Fox Pointe Mgmt. Ofc. or call Town Hall at 302-734-6991 to confirm meeting as shown. 


